Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 22 August 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 168
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Al White M, Red W

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 John Neal 2110802245 0.0 7 7.2 37C/B $55.00
A -2  Bruce Hector 2110805274 0.0 7 7.8 37C/B $45.00
A -3  Daryl Sheppard 2110805554 0.0 12 119 37C/B $35.00
A-4  Steve Kostrzewski 2110800249 0.0 11 1.7 37 $30.00
A-5  Jason McCloy 2110804140 0.0 6 5.7 36 C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Matt Godsell 2110800548 0.0 16 15.6 42 $55.00
B-2 Kevin Hure 2110800114 0.0 18 17.2 39 $45.00
B-3  John Breskon 2110804423 0.0 16 155 36C/B $35.00
B-4 Aaron Fox 2110804015 0.0 18 17.7 36 $30.00
B-5 Thomas Winterburn 2110800121 0.0 17 172 35 $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Peter Crotty 2110804238 0.0 33 309 42 $55.00
C-2 Bradley Cooper 2110805406 0.0 25 235 41CB $45.00
C-3 Justin Hartley 2110805577 0.0 22 20.7 41 $35.00
C-4 David Johnson 2110803507 0.0 21 20.2 38 C/B $30.00
C-5 Daniel Dwyer 2110805024 0.0 22 204 38 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Peter Crotty 2110804238 0.0 33 30,9 42C/B 1 Ball
2 Matt Godsell 2110800548 0.0 16 156 42 1 Ball
3 Bradley Cooper 2110805406 0.0 25 235 41C/B 1 Ball
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Justin Hartley
Kevin Hure
David Johnson
Daniel Dwyer
John Neal
Bruce Hector
Daryl Sheppard
Steve Kostrzewski
John Breskon
Jason McCloy
Aaron Fox

Kim Clarke

lan Warby
Robert Watt
Mathew Wind
Paul Gould
Wayne Wilson
Michael Wind
Michael Idstein
Greg Riley
Martin Horrocks

Russell Bunn

Thomas Winterburn

Peter Morrissey
Tim Coffey

John Turner

Muree Golt Club
Warwick Pitt
Lew Young
Luke Lawless
Doug Walsh
Vikki Wrigley
Alex Hicks
Mark Hughes
Shane Redman
Matt Moroney
Stephen Smith
Ricki Bush

Branxton Golf Club

Golflink

2110805577
2110800114
2110803507
2110805024
2110802245
2110805274
2110805554
2110800249
2110804423
2110804140
2110804015
2110803033
2110804124
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2110804365
2110803514
2110802422
2110801970
2110804845
2110801535
2110802239
2110804872
2110800121
2110801856
2110804247
2180708336

2110804366
2110800604
2110805408
2110802567
2110802672
2110805387
2110803769
2110800887
2110802594
2110804559
2110200053
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
22 20.7
18 17.2
21 20.2
22 20.4
7 7.2
7 7.8
12 11.9
11 11.7
16 155
6 5.7
18 17.7
9 9.1
19 18.4
21 20.6
24 23.3
19 18.7
3 3.5
22 22.0
30 29.3
22 21.0
4 4.6

6.6

17 17.2
23 23.4
10 10.7
11 10.9
12 11.9
25 24.1
16 16.0
17 16.8
2 0.4
17 171
16 16.1
17 16.8
10 10.8
7 7.6
10 10.3
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Daniel Willingham
Wade Frith
Anthony Jackson
Mark Robards
Scott Campbell
Michael Ison
Geoff Cannon
Mitchell McPhee
Cooper Muir
Glenn Randall
Dave Kirkman
Perrin Gleeson
John Skinner
Robert Heath
Ross Harland
Mark Owen

Greg Little
Russell Stevens
Barry Hawkins
Trevor Bond
Robert Roy
Peter Fleming
Patrick Austin
David Winchester
Michael Finch
Kevin Mills
Robert Hickling
Geoff Struczko
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Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 lan Warby 6 Balls 73cm NTP ( Hole 13 )73cm
17 Matt Moroney 6 Balls 155cm NTP ( Hole 17 )155cm
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